Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4.20
—

-

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 85/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03247378

Name of Company
7

rd

DPR Services Limited /

1/ We

Nicholas E Reed, 9th Floor, Bond Court, Léeds, LS1°2JZ

Julian N R Pifts, 9th Floor, Bond Court, Leeds, LS1 2J2

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs

as at 07 May 2015 /
Signed / L Date e:"/MaV 2015
V "

Begbies Traynor'(Len/tral) LLP

9th Floor
Bond Court '
Leeds

LS1 2JZ

For Official Use

*A471PRJS*
A20

09/05/2015 #152
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY

Ref DPOOSCVL/NER/JNRP/NN/IXZ/BXF

Software Supphied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rute 4 34-CVL

‘Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
DPR Services Limited

on the 7 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

-

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name %Q:Q\ﬁ\\\ %&\:\ Q?C\ \\\Q_'\\

7 i

Dated MONS v

[




DPR Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets-
Book Debts 102,740 15 54,160 38
Cash at Bank 8,958 56 8,958 56
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 63,118 ¢4
Slgnature%~ M(/ Date - vy L \D

V " P




DPR Services Limited
Statement Of Affawrs as at 7 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 63,118 94
Liabihties
Preferential Creditors -
RPO re Holiday Pay 500 00
500 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 62,618 94
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
National Westminster Bank Plc 23,611 28
23,611 28
39,007 66
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 39,007 66
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 39,007 66
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 39,007 66
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 61,872 36
RPO re Redundancy/PILN 41,210 11
Employees re Redundancy/PILN 9,344 23
HMRC (PAYE, NIC & CIS) 26,935 00
HMRC (VAT) 8,640 00
148,001 70

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(exciuding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(108,994 04)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 G0

(108,994 04)

100 60

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{109,094 04)

Slgnaturey/%//’- Date A\ ~F -1




60 ¥1 G102 ABiN 90

0l #102 J8A 708 Sdi

240 i abeg

e

§ - aineufig

6l ¥¥9'SC HXZ 29 ‘weyburuig ‘aoe|d Astpuug / ‘€0p91 X08 Od 'SWD Jd Yueg JBISUILISIAN [BUOEN 80ND
8t 2ev'i art g1 ‘weybuig ‘peoy 3ouapasd ZL-L1 ‘UN0D AJpIBA ‘PRIWIN HN [9X3Y pajiwi] 8143 g AemaN ZOND
oL L8¥'e 4SG L1871 ‘'spaa] ‘aue apisyed “ed $400Jqysy g yun Pl $J0}es0090 DN YOWO
08 20.°L 1428281 ‘fqiayiam ‘sieis3 Buipelt ‘yoly dioy] zZie sqepan L0WD
e ¥#LE'S XFl £57 'spoo ‘peoy Aeung vy-zi ‘asnoH abio4 pajwi dnouoy sonsifo Buyoo giy COND
97 ¥GE 3722149 'Aeidiys ‘uopjieqg ‘uaossal) Jsisayoloq gg soa1/u85 Buipping pue Asuior S8 0 601D
8¥L ave 169 ‘mobsels ‘2662 xog Od Q3LININ NOSMAr S0ro
08 Ovy'y YV 29y 'alysyiag ‘Buipeay “Wed sssuisng [eucnewssiu) Buipesy D3LSIANI 01D
GB 8LE 44av LyOA .vto> _HCOEOD-COQD-COH«DW .m._u:mo ssauisng wmcm.hmu 2SNOYPOOAA :v 2lNg |ensSia oIpny mh_ch_ €D
ZZL 863N ‘auA] uodn ajiseamay ‘uojusqgbuoT
00 6/6'6e ‘MaIn Nled uojuag 'esSnoH ULOMYIBAA 20Z5dg Wooy ‘(Jiun Bulpuey swie|y Aduaajosul) SWIOISNT) g aNUBASY INH 30HD
09 ZvL Ld/ 194 "'ONIQYIY ‘PECYH PJOIXO M A sUSSND (panwiy 18A) NAIH D0HD
8Z 59 S1¥ #HO ‘WYHDLIN BUBT MOJIIAA ST 0|d dnoio) 82IM8g auIH SSH g0HD
00 0t DE0 9257 ‘2UUSHIOA JSBAA 'SP '[lomMUIoY ‘MIIA YUON 2 SROIAIDG SEE) ISIH S0HD
00 ¥29 SYl zag 'piojpeig ‘peos Asjuelg /¢ saoiniag Buives|) ypomsimen E0HD
Zr eVl IMP 2187 'S ‘Hno) Asjuopn Jeddn yied ssauisng ASIUOAA & HUN P17 [22L303|3 S|IEH SlIBH ZOHD
00 $00'E HAE €POA MOA 'uaiyBiaps 13ew ‘snusay plopa 0 pyl subisag W43 g032
8 S61 4SS LiST _mbmm.n_ _Umom_ wie4 w_uhow_ B _mc_U__:m MN SallL .waEO 100|4 1shd sSaeIa) m.__n__.:m 6030
8 8vZ'e SX1 §2S1 'SA331 19948 Ue 902 ‘€Ll Xog Od P& [BOU)03]3 uospunwip3 030
21 §SZ drt /87 °5a337 ‘peoy poomuesiy £/ ] saiddng siojoenuo) g (B9 £030
Z8 L09'L VYNZ ZLS1'sa337 ‘@bpug uoibuniepn ‘sleis3 jeuisnpu) py uoibuispa ey pun SNOLINa 8000
lZ6.T DHE Z1S7 'spaa ‘py ASIHOA JO ‘Aepp uonels '/ g g siiun 800 aye(dwoy 000
A Y 0EOA MHOA 100 UOKID '380|3 XBPNY BE ‘GG X0g Od paNwWwI s10308 4 |eauoai3 Al €029
OV Zi¥'L 8T ST 'BIUSHIOA 1SBM 'SA3T T ‘peoy xouusT ‘alejsy leisnpu| uebipied Z iun P17 sBuiumy 19 spuig Aunod 102D
GS vE8 SYP 8181 'SAI31 "YHOSIOH ‘lieH Aempeoig Auedwo) 3 najpeg 0082
76 690°1 4N9 187 'SA3TT 'PeoY YoA ‘@Al yoagbuny Z yun SMY 40vD
89 89¢'t 1ry @NQ ‘swioyl ‘sueT ysiep ‘mojebung suoig auy L SI0J0BANUQYD (B21308]3 DISY aovd
G GEL M@l ZLS1 'sa331 ‘peoy Buo) 46 sa)i] eqy L0VD
68 0L6'L OA0 ZNH 'lINH *sleis3 pu) spiaid uopng ‘fepp Binquayios yenun paywry (inR) Buiping r v GOVD
Z.€18'6 al¢ £9H 'sjeboliey ‘anoifidon ‘Unon s9gnr ‘asnoH snoeqy 10841 snoeqy 00vD
3 . ssaIppy aweN Aoy

sio)paln Auedwon - g

p3ajiwiT sadIALas ¥dQd
d11 (jennuan) Jouked] saiqbag




60 L §10Z AW 90

01 ¥1L0Z J3AT0S Sdl

jo z abey

-
.\Q.

amneubig

¥9 850°1Z1 Buljjelo| sauul oF
v6 €2 3IMO a0 ‘ebpuquie) ‘peoy Uoji Hed 8ousiog ayy, ‘anua) Aedppop Pi1Aed piom 90MOD
96 0£2 AX| ¥OH 'NOdIY ‘89 xogd Od 'Buissasold juawied pajur] sanuay As|9s|om POMD
00 0%l NAav 81ag 'BysyIoA 1s8pn ‘A8idIyS 'PESYICON ‘BNUBAY ([BpUS) € Od3 (10l 01D
00 046 NNZ vLNS ‘saysdwey ‘ybnoioquie ‘peoy ybnosoquied 692 W20 NOSWOHL Y010
0c 691 1V8 02S7 ‘'spaan ‘Asjesing JUS2saID) S1B) YIBd 99y ] JAQUNN MM 108l sJels 008D
009.¢€'C DHZ 9187 'spaaT Sjiep Poop ASISCIN 62 P11 SUOIN|OS [B2LI09)F XB|dwS v0SD
6L L€ M9 v ‘weybunuig ‘leuiAm Aep USaID [lBUAA Z 'asnoH Alepunog asnoyaIepA siaping 00138 90S2
00 ¥0¥ ZHZ L4M ‘Prayayen ‘IIH UoMeN ‘JealiS JaAIS el juswdoleArag gap Jogqolpes 0082
00 000°2 Dd/ 6457 'SPaa7 ‘UOPEIA ‘SNUBAY SPUBIMAN |LZ P17 saoIneg sbuippng Sy L0YD
00 8.¢ NYZ S 'Spaa7 ‘PeOY (RIS '199J1G JaABap 1Tvo9nN1d 90dD
19014 rg 68N xassippipy ‘9bplgxn ‘pieyaleH ‘peoy IneH ‘leunulal 1O plReleH {spieD |ang aaueApy)- 8oy up 0002
3 . sSSalppy aweN Aay

sl0jIpasn Auedwon - g
PayiWiT S32IMIBS Hdd
dT11 (jessuag) 1oukes) saiqbag




